	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  N > NP2300SBT3G
	NP2300SBT3G (ON Semiconductor)
		    Part Number:
            NP2300SBT3G
		    Manufacturer:
            ON Semiconductor
		    Description:
            IC THY SURGE PROTECTOR 230V SMB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Thyristors
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 NP2300SBT3G datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    NP2300SBT3G  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
P-500DR F7 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 8.4V 5000MAH
1420H9 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 36X24X9" GREY
CCA10P/90 Vector Electronics  CARD CAGE ASSEMBLED 2UX12"D SCRW
XPFA120GY Hammond Manufacturing  RACK - FILTER GRILL GREY
DNMF100AC230 Hammond Manufacturing  FAN 230VAC 120MM X 1.5"
1200650129 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 3POS FEMALE 2M 22AWG PVC
1-6754411-0 TE Connectivity  C/A,50/125,XG,OFNR,MTRJ-SC YEL
1-6828318-8 TE Connectivity  C/A 2.0MM RISER XG AQUA LC-SC
04-002.5-171 Aries Electronics  CABLE 4POS .100 JUMPER 2.5 INCH
0151660196 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE D 18 CKTS LGT 178
1248280005 Weidmuller  SYSTEM CABLE
6A22-A0441-019.0-0 3M  QSFP-QSFP QDR 4CH LSZH OM2+ 19M
3659/24 300 3M  CABLE 24 COND RND RIBBON SHIELD
58144 SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 4COND 16AWG SLATE 1000'
5539 SL002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 9COND 16AWG SLATE 500'
BT1M-M2 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE 18LB RED 4"
211-60002 HellermannTyton  PCLAMP .3937'' MAXBUNDIA .255''
214A321-4/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
STD12W-P TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON P 4.5-6MM WHITE
MC25X25WH2 Panduit Corp  WIRE DUCT PVC SLOTTED
229-2-35793-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELBX11-1REC4-37479-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
1658-G41-00-P10-D01-30A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 30A 240VAC 28VDC
0481004.HXL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 4A 125V ALARM IND NORM
0LKN400.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE LINKS FOR RLN 250V 400A
170M5442 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 400A 1250V 2BKN/80 AR CU
5ST 80-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 250VAC 80MA 5X20
0440003.WR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V HIGH I2T 1206 3A
BK/GMC-2.5-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2.5A 250V MED T-LAG GLASS
0224010.VXUP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V FA PGT UR 2AG 10A
BK/MDL-V-7-1/2R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 7-1/2A 250V T-LAG GLASS AXL
0253010.VXL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V FM10A PICO MIL 10A
16VT200ULU Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 16V 2.00A STRAP
PTVS10VP1UP,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC SOD128
5KP54A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC AXIAL
30KPA108CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 108VWM 175.2VC P600
P6SMB75A-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 64.1VWM 103VC SMB
SMBJ6.5CA-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC SMB
MASMCJLCE80AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 80VWM 129VC DO215AB
ROV14-561K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 504V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	NP2300SBT3G  keywords
	    	NP2300SBT3G
	NP2300SBT3G  ON Semiconductor
	NP2300SBT3G  pdf
	NP2300SBT3G  datasheet
	NP2300SBT3G  price
	NP2300SBT3G  distributor
	electronic components NP2300SBT3G
	NP2300SBT3G  Circuit Protection
	NP2300SBT3G  TVS - Thyristors
	NP2300SBT3G  IC THY SURGE PROTECTOR 230V SMB
	NP2300SBT3G
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .